Application for Advisory Boards CLEARWATER

BRIGHT AND BEAUTIFUL - BAY TO BEACH

/’A\

Board Selection

Please refer to the City of Clearwater Advisory Boards listing for requirements.
You will need to upload at least one of the following:

o Current voter registration within city limits
o Valid current Florida Driver License issued to an address within city limits
o Declaration of Domicile filed with the city clerk affirming residency within city limits

Select the Boards That You Would Like to Apply To

Boards Marine Advisory Board




Personal Info

First Name *
Middle Initial
Last Name *
Email Address *

Primary Phone %

Length of Residency*

; *
Business Owner?

Home Address

PHIL

HENDERSON

PHIL@STARLITECRUISES.COM

(727) 410-8420
(Exanrple: (123) 456-7890)

If not a resident of Clearw ater, select "Not a Resident"

Not a Resident

Do You Own or Represent a Business in Cearw ater?

@ Yes € No

Street Address *

City ™

Zip Code *

2173 LOUISA DRIVE

BELLEAIR BEACH

33786




Education & Work

Highest Level of Education =~ Bachelor’s degree

Occupation If retired, enter former occupation
President/CEO StarLite Cruises, Inc.

Employer StarLite Cruises
Relevant Work Experience 38 years in the passenger vessel industry
Community Activities

Board Service * Have you served or do you serve on a board in Qearw ater?
@ Yes € No

Board Experience

Board *

Pinellas County Tourist Development Council (still serving until at least 2022)
Clearwater Jazz Holiday ( Still serving)

Jolley Trolley, Current Treasurer

Gulf Beaches Chamber of Commerce

Tampa Bay Beaches Chamber of Commerce

Discover Florida Suncoast (form direct sales arm of the Convention and Visitors Bureau)

Passenger Vessel Association (Southeastern Region Chairman)

Start Year®
2002
2008
2012
1987
1998
1992
1991

End Year™
2019
2019
2019
1991
1999
1998
1996




Business Info

Business Address

. *
Business Name

Street Address *

City*

Zip Code ®

; *
Business Phone

StarLite Cruises

25 Causeway Blvd. Slip 58

Clearwater

33767

(727) 462-2628
(Bxarrple: (123) 456-7890)




Attachments

Please refer to the City of Clearwater Advisory Boards listing for requirements and please attach a copy of one of the following documents:

o Current voter registration within city limits
o Valid current Florida Driver License issued to an address within city limits
o Declaration of Domicile filed with the city clerk affirming residency within city limits

Proof of Residency File types accepted: pdf, tif, tiff, jpeg, jpg, gif, doc, docx, rtf, png. 10 MB mex file size.




Questionnaire

Question 1. What is your understanding of the duties and responsibilities of the Board(s)?

Answer 1. % Advise on topics associated with the waterways of Clearwater Harbor as well as both of the city's public
marinas

Question 2. Have you ever observed a board meeting either in person or on C-View, the City's TV station?

Answer 2. % C Yes & No

Question 3. What background, experience, or education qualifies you to serve on the Board(s)?

Answer 3. * Current operator of a fleet of eight vessels in the Clearwater/St. Petersburg area. College Graduate .
History of service on a wide range of community organizations - see board history.

Question 4. Why do you want to serve on the Board(s)?

Answer 4. To assist in the decision making on challenging issues associated with the waterways on which our
vessels operate.

Date * 10/30/2019

Signature -

Tt (. et e




