Application for Advisory Boards



Board Selection

Please refer to the City of Clearwater Advisory Boards listing for requirements.

You will need to upload at least one of the following:

- Current voter registration within city limits
- Valid current Florida Driver License issued to an address within city limits
- Declaration of Domicile filed with the city clerk affirming residency within city limits

Select the Boards The	at You Would	Like to App	ly To
-----------------------	--------------	-------------	-------

Boards Marine Advisory Board

Personal Info PHIL First Name * Middle Initial M. Last Name * **HENDERSON** Email Address* PHIL@STARLITECRUISES.COM Primary Phone * (727) 410-8420 (Example: (123) 456-7890) Length of Residency* If not a resident of Clearwater, select "Not a Resident" Not a Resident Business Owner?* Do You Own or Represent a Business in Clearwater? • Yes • No Home Address Street Address* 2173 LOUISA DRIVE City* BELLEAIR BEACH Zip Code * 33786

Education & Work

Highest Level of Education Bachelor's degree

Occupation If retired, enter former occupation

President/CEO StarLite Cruises, Inc.

Employer StarLite Cruises

Relevant Work Experience 38 years in the passenger vessel industry

Community Activities

Board Service * Have you served or do you serve on a board in Clearwater?

• Yes • No

Board Experience

Board *	Start Year *	End Year *
Pinellas County Tourist Development Council (still serving until at least 2022)	2002	2019
Clearwater Jazz Holiday (Still serving)	2008	2019
Jolley Trolley, Current Treasurer	2012	2019
Gulf Beaches Chamber of Commerce	1987	1991
Tampa Bay Beaches Chamber of Commerce	1998	1999
Discover Florida Suncoast (form direct sales arm of the Convention and Visitors Bureau)	1992	1998
Passenger Vessel Association (Southeastern Region Chairman)	1991	1996

Business Info

Business Address

Business Name * StarLite Cruises

Street Address * 25 Causeway Blvd. Slip 58

City* Clearwater

Zip Code * 33767

Business Phone * (727) 462-2628

(Example: (123) 456-7890)

lease refer to the City o	f Clearwater Advisory Boards listing for requirements and please attach a copy of one of the following documents:	
 Current voter registration within city limits Valid current Florida Driver License issued to an address within city limits Declaration of Domicile filed with the city clerk affirming residency within city limits 		
Proof of Residency	File types accepted: pdf, tif, tiff, jpeg, jpg, gif, doc, docx, rtf, png. 10 MB max file size.	

Questionnaire		
Question 1. What is your understanding of the duties and responsibilities of the Board(s)?		
Answer 1.*	Advise on topics associated with the waterways of Clearwater Harbor as well as both of the city's public marinas	
Question 2. Have you ever observed a board meeting either in person or on C-View, the City's TV station?		
Answer 2.*	C Yes O No	
Question 3. What background, experience, or education qualifies you to serve on the Board(s)?		
Answer 3.*	Current operator of a fleet of eight vessels in the Clearwater/St. Petersburg area. College Graduate . History of service on a wide range of community organizations - see board history.	
Question 4. Why do you want to serve on the Board(s)?		
Answer 4.*	To assist in the decision making on challenging issues associated with the waterways on which our vessels operate.	
Date *	10/30/2019	
Signature *	Phil M. Henderson	